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Time
00:33:58
00:34:27
00:35:09
00:35:18
00:35:36
00:35:46
00:35:48
00:36:10
00:36:20
00:36:24
00:36:25
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:33
00:36:37
00:36:38
00:36:41
00:36:44
00:36:46
00:36:50
00:36:52
00:37:16
00:37:21
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:30
00:37:35
00:37:47
00:37:57
00:37:58
00:38:00
00:38:02
00:38:07
00:38:08
00:38:23
00:38:32
00:38:39
00:38:41
00:38:44
00:38:46
00:38:57
00:39:01
00:39:02
00:39:13
00:39:14

Name

Will Clarke
Kenneth Malton
Martin Makin
Chris Nicoll
Ross Tyrrell
Alex Percy
lan Cox
Danny Warren
Jason Williams
Chris Wilshaw
Robert Donald
Philip Chritchlow
Geoff Beetham
Richard Whitelegg
Aaron Chetwynd
Joe Parker
Scott Jenkins
David Mcgowan
Jason Molloy
Simon Mayes
Neil Russell
David Gorley
Adrian Payne
Ramzi Sidani
Andrew Peet
Josh Smith
Marc Stait
Chris Walker
Alan Ginn
Mark Adams
Gurmit Singh
Rob Pullen
lan Drage
Peter Armstrong
Robert Jinks
Mathias Fraga-Martinez
Zach Spence
Richard Kirkham
Oli Hatton
David Hill
Matt Brydon
Daniel Butcher
Sam Cleveland
Richard Miller
Matthew Franklin

Club

Barrow
Shelton
Poplar RC
Derby Tri
Beaumont
Hermitage
Barrow
BADGERS
Hermitage
Shelton
Shelton
Beaumont
Barrow
Hinckley
BADGERS
Westend
Wreake
BADGERS
BADGERS
Westend
BADGERS
Leicester Tri
BADGERS
Ivanhoe
Wigston
Poplar RC
1485 Tri Club
Barrow
Ivanhoe
Westend
R.Hoggs
Westend
Stilton
Hermitage
Beaumont
Birstall
Soar Valley
Derby Tri
Barrow
BADGERS
Poplar RC
Barrow
Barrow
S.Derbyshire
Wreake

Age Cat

VM45
VM50

VM45

VM50
VM40
VM50

VM40

VM40
VM50

VM40
VM40

VM45
VM40

U20M

VM50
VM40

2nd Claim



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

00:39:25
00:39:28
00:39:32
00:39:48
00:39:53
00:39:55
00:39:56
00:40:00
00:40:07
00:40:08
00:40:15
00:40:19
00:40:23
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:40:29
00:40:31
00:40:35
00:40:36
00:40:39
00:40:40
00:40:42
00:40:43
00:40:49
00:40:57
00:40:59
00:41:02
00:41:06
00:41:08
00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:17
00:41:20
00:41:22
00:41:28
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:41:39
00:41:41
00:41:44
00:41:46
00:41:47
00:41:48
00:41:49
00:41:50

Mark Cox
Glyn Broadhurst
Martin Button
Ben Masser
Sam Pearch
Jason Collins
Joe Langham
Adam Smyth
Nick Barker
David Yarnall
Nick Rowles
Bruno Nikoloff
Mark Stoneley
Gerard Eivors
Stephen Snow
Richard Billington
James Donaldson
Richard Keep
Arron Cox
Paul Wooldridge
Alastair Burgwin
Alan Slater
Simon Durston-Smith
George Clarke
Paul Gregory
Kevin Overton
Dean Clarke
Nick White
Luke Neale
Jason Tomkins
Richard Tissington
lan Bickle
Andrew Price
Jake Smith
Marcel Darling
Matt Lovett
Christian O'Brien
John Hartley
Andrew Meeks
Mark Harriott
Jake Fisher
Phil Stevenson
Martin Beadle
James Carter
Louis Barnes
James Walker

BADGERS
BADGERS
Poplar RC
Hinckley
Shelton
Hermitage
Hinckley
Ivanhoe
Poplar RC
Desford
Ivanhoe
Wreake
Stilton
Ivanhoe
Huncote
Desford
Leicester Tri
Barrow
Huncote
Poplar RC
Ivanhoe
Westend
Shelton
Shepshed
Hermitage
Wigston
Hinckley
Poplar RC
Wigston
Huncote
Shelton
Stilton
Barrow
Poplar RC
Shelton
Poplar RC
Birstall
Shepshed
Wigston
S.Derbyshire
Derby Tri
Ivanhoe
Huncote
Wigston
Ivanhoe
Shelton

VM40
VM45

VM40
VM40

VM45
VM50
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM50

VM40

VM45

VM45
VM40
VM50
VM45

VM45

VM45
VM40
VM45
VM40
VM45
VM50
VM45
VM50

VM50
U20M



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

00:41:52
00:41:53
00:41:55
00:41:57
00:41:58
00:41:59
00:42:00
00:42:03
00:42:08
00:42:11
00:42:13
00:42:20
00:42:31
00:42:33
00:42:37
00:42:38
00:42:42
00:42:43
00:42:44
00:42:49
00:42:50
00:42:51
00:42:52
00:42:53
00:42:54
00:42:55
00:42:56
00:43:01
00:43:02
00:43:33
00:43:05
00:43:06
00:43:07
00:43:11
00:43:14
00:43:16
00:43:18
00:43:20
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:27
00:43:29
00:43:34
00:43:37
00:43:40
00:43:48

Luke Woods
Luke Wrench
Steve Tampin
Thomas Johnson
Shane Chapman
James Cunningham
Clive Mason
Phil Higgs
Matt Brocklehurst
Mark Parker
Alex Webster
Gareth McGuire
Sebastian Van-Dijk
Sam Jolly
Kieran Billington
Neil Parry
Graham Hobbs
Chris Thurburn-Huelin
Nick Moore
Paul Woods
Mark Repton
Benjamin Holmes
Peter Fitzpatrick
Jamie Kingsbury-Smith
Craig Loach
Patrick Alderson
Darren Clarke
Darren Robinson
Thomas Boden
mark kemp
Graham Engley
Matt Webster
Paul Dewick
Neil Sorrell
Clive Jones
Owen Byrne
Alex Papadopoulos
lan Bell
lan Parker
Robert Dawe
James Passingham
David Lawrie
John Mac
Michael Stephenson
Tom Smith
Andy Nicholls

Huncote
Desford
Hinckley
Westend
S.Derbyshire
Shelton
Wreake
Shepshed
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Wigston
Coalville Tri
S.Derbyshire
R.Hoggs
Desford
Huncote
Desford
Ivanhoe
Hinckley
Ivanhoe
BADGERS
S.Derbyshire
Coalville Tri
Westend
Leicester Tri
Westend
Hermitage
Derby Tri
Stilton
Hermitage
BADGERS
Westend
Poplar RC
1485 Tri Club
Wigston
Team Anstey
Hinckley
Shelton
Beaumont
BADGERS
Birstall
1485 Tri Club
Hinckley
Westend
Ivanhoe
Stilton

VM45

VM40

VM45

VM45

VM50
VM40

VM45
VM55

VM40

VM40

VM40

VM50
VM50

VM45

VM40

VM50

VM40
VM50

VM50
VM50

VM55

VM40

VM40
VM40



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

00:43:52
00:43:54
00:43:55
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:44:04
00:44:09
00:44:10
00:44:13
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:19
00:44:22
00:44:23
00:44:25
00:44:27
00:44:30
00:44:39
00:44:44
00:44:56
00:45:01
00:45:06
00:45:09
00:45:12
00:45:16
00:45:25
00:45:27
00:45:28
00:45:30
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:45:41
00:45:53
00:46:07
00:46:11
00:46:14
00:46:18
00:46:20
00:46:22
00:46:24
00:46:26
00:46:27
00:46:28
00:46:29
00:46:30

Gareth Coyle
Richard Garnett
Mark Gerlis
Daniel Fitzpatrick
John Moore
Cameron Barnes
Keir Hardy
Darren Wilson
lan Thompson
Duncan Smith
Mark Bush
Phil Copson
Chris Banks
Andrew Dolphin-Rowland
Dave Lodwick
G Johnson
David Pallett
Neil Stephens
Barry Hibberd
Lucas Spence
Simon Bottrill
Matthew Bushell
Ben Milsom
Kian Guerzoni
Matthew Jackson
Jack Reynolds
Mark Langdale
Stefan Martin
James Cheung
Scott Helmkay
lan Hillier
Mark Perry
Daniel Theyer
Lee O'Connor
James Ogilvie
Scott Beasley
Richard Bibb
Jonathan Wortley
Adam Green
Andrew Grigg
Rob Lee
James Lawton
Paul Cousens
Colin Hope
Dave Harry
David Brooks

Beaumont
R.Hoggs
R.Hoggs

Poplar RC

Shepshed

BADGERS
BADGERS

Hermitage
Huncote
Huncote
Wreake

Leicester Tri
Shelton
Hinckley
R.Hoggs

Poplar RC

Hermitage
Wigston
Huncote

Soar Valley

Stilton

Poplar RC
Westend

Shepshed

BADGERS
BADGERS
Westend
BADGERS
Westend
Leicester Tri
Wreake
Westend

Shepshed

Poplar RC
Ivanhoe
Wreake

Shepshed

Shepshed

Hermitage
Derby Tri
Westend

Barrow
Barrow
Ivanhoe
Huncote
Stilton

VM45
VM60

VM40
VM40

VM45
VM50
VM50
VM45
VM40

VM40
VM55

VM45
VM60
U20M
VM45

u20M

VM50
VM45

VM40
VM45
VM55

VM50
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM50
VM45

VM45
VM55
VM40
VM50



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

00:46:31
00:46:33
00:46:38
00:46:41
00:46:42
00:46:44
00:46:47
00:46:50
00:46:51
00:46:52
00:46:58
00:47:06
00:47:07
00:47:10
00:47:13
00:47:14
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:47:34
00:47:40
00:47:47
00:47:49
00:47:50
00:48:01
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:15
00:48:26
00:48:32
00:48:34
00:48:37
00:48:38
00:48:41
00:48:44
00:48:46
00:48:48
00:49:21
00:49:23
00:49:24
00:49:28
00:49:32
00:49:33
00:49:34
00:49:35
00:49:36
00:49:37

Ewan Eaton
Keith Yendall
Tristan Snutch
Phil Woods
Richard Hope
Rob Pratt
Nick Halford
Robert Gregory
Andy Grant
John Potter
PAWEL MAZUR
Tony Nicholls
Colin Lees
Mike Higgins
Mark Ashmore
Adrian Middleton
Robin Cawser
Matt Curtis
Richard Veitch
David Jackson
Chris Trzcinski
Stephen Leafe
Mike Welch
Gareth Tomlinson
Conrad Webbe
Joel May
Andrew Harris
Stuart Thompson
chris elsegood
Luke Gallacher
Robert Boland
Steve Wheeler
Luke Gale
Andy Cole
Mark Jelley
Adam Walker
Andrew Bottrill
Pedro Lima
Peter Stephenson
lan Archer
Robert Crow
Daniel Gadsby
lan Wilkins
Ryan Cleaver
Francis Tickell
Denis Thompson

Leicester Tri
Barrow
Birstall

Huncote
Ivanhoe
Hinckley
Shepshed
Wigston
Poplar RC
Desford
Ivanhoe
Huncote
BADGERS
Fleckney
Stilton
S.Derbyshire
Huncote
Desford
Desford
Wreake
Barrow
S.Derbyshire
Hinckley
Wreake
Westend

Coalville Tri

Desford
Hinckley

S.Derbyshire
Barrow

BADGERS

R.Hoggs
Wreake
Ivanhoe
Wreake
1485 Tri Club
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Beaumont

S.Derbyshire

BADGERS
Wreake
Birstall
Wigston

Coalville Tri

Westend

VM45
VM40

VM55

VM50
VM45
VM40

VM50
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM45

VM45
VM40
VM55
VM55
VM40

VM45
VM50

VM40

VM50

VM50
VM60

VM40
VM40

VM50
VM55

VM50

VM65



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

00:49:45
00:49:49
00:49:55
00:49:57
00:50:12
00:50:16
00:50:19
00:50:25
00:50:26
00:50:27
00:50:29
00:50:31
00:50:32
00:50:33
00:50:37
00:50:38
00:50:39
00:50:40
00:50:41
00:50:45
00:50:47
00:50:48
00:50:49
00:50:57
00:50:58
00:50:59
00:51:08
00:51:10
00:51:14
00:51:15
00:51:16
00:51:21
00:51:24
00:51:25
00:51:27
00:51:30
00:51:31
00:51:32
00:51:35
00:51:37
00:51:41
00:51:49
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:52
00:51:53

Steve Hutton
Daniel Pegg
Nigel Maddern
James Hawley
Simon Bradshaw
David Cullen
Chris Osborne
Darren Clayton
Chris Unwin
Andrew Ward
Austin Orwin
Andrew Ball
Tomasz Jarczyk
Malcolm Harris
Duncan Percy
Mark Sadler
James Cox
Robert Craig
Christopher Finney
Greg Pollard
Muhammad Ashraf
Ashley Holt
lain Hamilton
Chris Palmer
Stephen Wells
James Goode
lan Orton
James Mcbean
Andrew Mayes
Mike Matthews
Nicholas Deakin
Mat Buswell
Richard Pearson
Steve Williams
Andrew Ball
lan Craddock
Paul Cohen
Paul Wheat
Simon Hammonds
Neil Millican
Joseph Baldwin
Alan Morris
Bill Gutheridge
Peter Ashford
Neill Carman
Roger Western

Birstall
Leicester Tri
R.Hoggs
Fleckney
Coalville Tri
Desford
Ivanhoe
Wigston
Huncote
Westend
Wigston
Desford
Beaumont
Barrow
Desford
Barrow
Ivanhoe
Stilton
Ivanhoe
Hinckley
Westend
Wreake
Hinckley
Ivanhoe
Team Anstey
1485 Tri Club
BADGERS
Hinckley
Wigston
Desford
Leicester Tri
R.Hoggs
Hinckley
Shepshed
Poplar RC
Stilton
Team Anstey
Coalville Tri
Coalville Tri
Derby Tri
S.Derbyshire
Hinckley
BADGERS
Birstall
Team Anstey
Ivanhoe

VM45

VM50
VM50
VM50

VM55
VM45
VM40

VM50
VM55
VM45
VM65
VM60
VM55

VM45
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM40
VM40
VM40

VM45
VM45
VM50
VM40

VM45

VM55
VM45
VM45
VM40
VM40

VM55

VM50

VM55
VM50



276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
208
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

00:51:54
00:51:59
00:52:04
00:52:17
00:52:20
00:52:28
00:52:37
00:52:40
00:52:44
00:52:50
00:52:53
00:52:59
00:53:03
00:53:06
00:53:08
00:53:17
00:53:22
00:53:28
00:53:31
00:53:37
00:53:41
00:53:48
00:53:52
00:54:11
00:54:22
00:54:35
00:54:40
00:54:46
00:54:52
00:55:04
00:55:07
00:55:11
00:55:22
00:55:35
00:55:40
00:55:46
00:55:52
00:55:55
00:56:06
00:56:30
00:56:31
00:56:32
00:56:42
00:56:48
00:56:53
00:57:06

David Robson
Micheal Bailey
Tony Johnson
Alan Edwards
Lloyd Leavis
Chris Middleton
Simon Currier
Chris Brooks
Michael Walters
Steve Barnes
Jared Karim
Theo Potter
Tony Menzel
Alan Argyle
Mike Turner
Les Chesterton
Paul Raynor
Pete Winchester
Andrew Cooke
Angus Spence
Stefan Brakes
Chris Dawkins
Tom Clarke
Paul McMorran
Chris Gowans
Mick Anderson
Phil Low
John Shelton-Smith
Peter Carter
Mitchell Timms
Marcus Shaikh
lan Black
Craig Stinchcombe
Richard Wroughton
Mukesh Deva
Julian Rawlings
Kevin Howarth
Jamie Butler
Kevin Milwain
David Highton
Mark Nixon
Martin Yeomans
David Grimes
John Starbuck
Geoff Law
Tim Sturla

Barrow
BADGERS
Poplar RC
Ivanhoe
Wreake
Birstall
BADGERS
R.Hoggs
1485 Tri Club
1485 Tri Club
BADGERS
Beaumont
Hermitage
BADGERS
Fleckney
Wigston
1485 Tri Club
1485 Tri Club
Wigston
Birstall
Huncote
Barrow
Derby Tri
Team Anstey
Hermitage
Coalville Tri
Westend
1485 Tri Club
Wigston
S.Derbyshire
R.Hoggs
Birstall
Shepshed
Derby Tri
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Poplar RC
Birstall
Shelton
1485 Tri Club
S.Derbyshire
Ivanhoe
Hinckley
Birstall
Birstall
Ivanhoe

VM50
VM65
VM50
VM55
VM45
VM50
VM40
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM40
VM50
VM60
VM65
VM55
VMG65
VM50
VM45
VM55
VM40

VM45

VM40
VM50
VM55
VM60
VM65

VM60
VM45
VM55
VM45

VM50
VM50
VM55

VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM40
VM65
VM55
VM45



322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

00:57:09
00:57:40
00:57:58
00:57:59
00:58:37
00:58:41
00:58:46
00:58:49
00:58:56
00:59:22
00:59:33
00:59:37
00:59:44
00:59:45
00:59:50
01:00:25
01:00:50
01:00:54
01:01:34
01:01:43
01:01:55
01:02:40
01:02:45
01:02:51
01:03:41
01:04:28
01:04:56
01:05:14
01:06:21
01:08:42
01:09:59
01:10:09
01:12:53
01:13:48

Daniel Burns
Scott Brownlow
Damian Pedge

Jon Norwell

Paul Grubb

Kevin Borley

Eamon Thawley
Mark Reynolds

Paul Averillo
Mat Jenkinson
Ricky Aggarwal

Keith Baron

Matt White
Lee Fairclough

Chris Genes

Andy Kemp
Pete Sylvester

Neil Powdrill
Lee Chambers

Paul Restall

Paul Eadie
David Dugmore
Neil Gillett

Damian Miles

Paul Bratby
Dave Richards
Mark Flanaghan

Ray Draycott

Gary Carlile

Deryk Woods

Peter Black
Mark Thompson

Nick Pryke
Stuart Hall

Birstall
Birstall
Team Anstey
Team Anstey
BADGERS
Coalville Tri
BADGERS
BADGERS
Ivanhoe
R.Hoggs
Wigston
Ivanhoe
Stilton
R.Hoggs
Stilton
Fleckney
Wigston
Ivanhoe
Shepshed
BADGERS
Huncote
BADGERS
Team Anstey
Desford
Derby Tri
Birstall
Birstall
Wigston
Hinckley
Birstall
BADGERS
Westend
Stilton
Desford

VM50

VM40
VM45
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM45

VM65
VM50
VM40
VM65
VM55
VM60
VM40

VM55
VM55
VM50
VM60
VM50
VM55
VM65
VM40
VM70
VM50
VM70
VM40
VM55
VM50
VM50
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Time
00:38:31
00:39:47
00:42:06
00:42:28
00:42:56
00:43:01
00:43:02
00:43:10
00:43:20
00:43:32
00:43:50
00:43:52
00:44:07
00:44:08
00:44:13
00:44:36
00:45:00
00:45:25
00:45:32
00:46:05
00:46:12
00:46:19
00:46:29
00:46:30
00:46:49
00:47:02
00:47:45
00:47:51
00:47:55
00:47:56
00:47:58
00:48:02
00:48:14
00:48:14
00:48:22
00:48:26
00:49:01
00:49:23
00:49:41
00:49:44
00:49:46
00:49:50
00:49:51
00:50:05
00:50:07

Name
Abbey Van-Dijk
Emily Smith
Nicola Stevenson
Lucy Ellis
Kristie Matthiae
Laura Davison
Katherine Perkins
Rhiannon Baxter
Rosie Lindsay
Amber Lester
Sofie Power
Pascale Holden
Tamela Maciel
Emily Hollis
Sadie Walker
Mia Weston
Sarah Bransby
Eva Morant
Kathryn Evans
Rebecca Miles
Emily Wideman

Gabrielle Mcneelance

Leah Butler
Liz Rogers
Kathy Rolington
Vicky Elston
Deirdre Harrington
Celine Guery
Khloe Campbell
Julie Page
Karen Bell
Louise Mason
Ellen Mcneelance
Emma Marvin
Fiona Betts
Cheryl Dewis
Toni O'Donovan
Lisa Wright
leah Boatman
Sarah Johnson
Julie Taylor
Sophie Cook
April Clough
Elisa Whittlestone
Emma Forster

Club

S.Derbyshire
Barrow
Poplar RC
Westend
Barrow
Westend
Hinckley
Wreake
Team Derby Runner
Barrow
Stilton
Shelton
Westend
Wreake
Hinckley
Hermitage
Derby Tri
Beaumont
Huncote
Soar Valley
Ivanhoe
Wreake
Westend
Hermitage
Westend
Barrow
Westend
Hinckley
Desford
Westend
Barrow
Hermitage
Wreake
Desford
Ivanhoe
BADGERS
Barrow
S.Derbyshire
R.Hoggs
Poplar RC
Ivanhoe
Huncote
Shepshed
Birstall
Westend

Age Cat

VL40

VL45

VL40

VL40

VL40

VL55
VL45

VL50
VL55

VL45
VL45
VL40
VL40

VL40
VL40

VL40
VL55

2nd Claim



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

00:50:16
00:50:17
00:50:19
00:50:23
00:50:27
00:50:28
00:50:33
00:50:38
00:50:39
00:50:41
00:50:49
00:50:53
00:51:01
00:51:02
00:51:14
00:51:23
00:51:27
00:51:32
00:51:35
00:51:37
00:51:57
00:52:08
00:52:13
00:52:14
00:52:18
00:52:29
00:52:31
00:53:15
00:53:16
00:53:20
00:53:28
00:53:31
00:53:34
00:53:41
00:53:43
00:53:48
00:53:50
00:53:52
00:53:53
00:54:01
00:54:02
00:54:13
00:54:16
00:54:31
00:54:37
00:54:42

Vicki Lowe
Niamh Lowe
Lucy Masser

Michaela Latham
Helen Tunnicliffe
Sarah Day
Anna Harding
Rachel Wade
Hannah Wheeler
Anne Tinbergen
Debbie Moore

Zoe Sewter

Trudi Unwin
Wendy Thompson
Emma Clarke
Katarina Compton
Emma Prusek
Victoria Smith

Amy Mark

Anna Gibiino
Charlotte Dredge
Suzanne Perry
Jenny Green
Emily Newton
Emily Lawrie
Karolina Bruska
Mhairi Billington
Sam Middleton

Claire Kiffin
Helen Webb

Rachel Anderson
Emma Finlinson
Sarah Butcher

Jo Gregory
Zoe Barker

Kim Burns

Bernadette Owen
April Beeby
Charlotte Gerlis
Andrea Trickett
Trudy Sharpe

Naomi Lunn
Anita Beeby
Irena Hulova

Carolyn Osborne
Rebecca Emerton

Stilton
Barrow
Hinckley
Wigston
Desford
Beaumont
Poplar RC
Stilton
Hermitage
Wreake
Hinckley
Hermitage
Huncote
Huncote
Coalville Tri
S.Derbyshire
Wigston
Ivanhoe
Shepshed
Westend
Beaumont
Westend
Hinckley
Desford
1485 Tri Club
Hinckley
Desford
Westend
Team Anstey
Desford
Barrow
Wigston
Desford
Shelton
Wreake
1485 Tri Club
Fleckney
Wigston
R.Hoggs
Ivanhoe
R.Hoggs
Desford
Desford
Shelton
Ivanhoe
Shelton

VL50
VL50

VL40

VL40
VL40

VL50
VL50
VL40
VL40
VL45

VL40

VL45

VL40

VL50

U20F

VL50
VL40
VL40
VL50
VL50
VL40
VL40
VL45

VL50
VLG60

VL50
VL45
VL40

VL55
VL40



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

00:54:51
00:55:01
00:55:16
00:55:22
00:55:24
00:55:28
00:55:39
00:55:47
00:56:07
00:56:12
00:56:14
00:56:18
00:56:22
00:56:43
00:56:48
00:56:48
00:51:53
00:57:01
00:57:02
00:57:20
00:57:32
00:57:40
00:57:47
00:57:52
00:57:53
00:57:56
00:57:58
00:58:00
00:58:12
00:58:17
00:58:21
00:58:30
00:58:39
00:58:40
00:58:48
00:59:08
00:59:12
00:59:16
00:59:19
00:59:20
00:59:27
00:59:31
00:59:39
00:59:42
00:54:44
00:54:47

Anna Dawe
Karen Lazzari
Catherine Ross
Phillipa Weston
Racheal Cornes
Sharon Jackson
Liz Taylor
Amanda Bradbury
Teresa Rizoyannis
Vicky Keenan
Andrea Winkless
Fiona Lee Townsend
Cheryl Wright
Catherine Hobbs
Nancy Bennion
Teresa Talbott
Rhydell Poole
Sophie Clarke
Kathy Walsh
Laura Graves
Sue Bosley
Oceana Faria
Judy Parkes
Helen Andrews
Sara McAdam
Sandra Long
Nikola Dolphin-Rowland
Louise Norton
Shirley McGuire
Charlie Latham
Alison Clarke
Helen Arthur
Hannah Craig
Wendy Griffin
Rachel Congreve
Denise Muddimer
Laura Hope
Anne Craddock
Helen Hartley
Lucy Cutler
Ciaran Davison
Sarah Millican
Vicky Mayes
Victoria Berrington
Marie Luker
Christine Purslow

BADGERS
Wreake
Westend
BADGERS
Shepshed
BADGERS
Stilton
Ivanhoe
Wigston
Desford
Coalville Tri
Hermitage
Desford
BADGERS
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Desford
Stilton
Stilton
Ivanhoe
Westend
Hinckley
BADGERS
Shelton
Westend
Wigston
Stilton
Beaumont
Coalville Tri
Wigston
Stilton
R.Hoggs
BADGERS
Leicester Tri
Westend
Wigston
Ivanhoe
Stilton
Shepshed
1485 Tri Club
Westend
Derby Tri
Westend
Shepshed
Desford
Shelton

VL50

VL55
VL45
VL45
VL50
VL45
VL55

VL45

VL45

VL45
VL45
VL40
U20F
VL40
VL55
VL55

VL50
VL55
VL45
VL55
VL40
VL40
VL45

VL50
VL50
VL40
VL55

VLG60

VL45
VL45
VL45
VL40

VL45
VL55



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

00:55:48
00:55:51
01:00:28
01:00:37
01:00:40
01:00:46
01:00:55
01:01:05
01:01:08
01:01:15
01:01:16
01:01:18
01:01:22
01:01:22
01:01:39
01:01:43
01:01:54
01:01:59
01:02:00
01:02:20
01:02:37
01:02:39
01:02:41
01:02:42
01:02:49
01:02:50
01:02:52
01:03:03
01:03:08
01:03:13
01:03:16
01:03:31
01:03:34
01:03:36
01:03:45
01:03:55
01:04:04
01:04:05
01:04:06
01:04:28
01:04:40
01:04:47
01:02:56
01:05:00
01:05:01
01:05:06

Fiona Corden
Nikki Welyczko
Carly Wilson
Rachel Lopata
Samantha Beeby
Heather Avul
Lorraine Jex
Victoria Mee
Joanne Davies
Carolyn Wilson
Jenny Hope
Hannah Coleman
Kelly Mclellan
Claire Burbage
Jenna Shaw
Kerry Clover
Sian Clements
Tracey Johnson
Ann Popovich
Jacqui Williamson
Lyndsey Wilson
Julie Cunningham
Heather Grant
Gill Kirk
Jazzy Drew
Toni Briggs
Lindsay Tilbury
Emma Boyde
Jude Hughes
Christine Ongoma
Victoria Meynell
Karen Matthias
Marie Hudson
Eileen Carpenter
Megan Brewster
Jenny Cooling
Mandy Stain
Mandy Leavis
Sharon Elliott
Pamela Moore
Sarah Bentley
Hilary Browne
Cath Brooks
Maria Boyce
Sarah Reynolds
Christine Donald

Shelton
Birstall
Wigston
Desford
Wigston
Leicester Tri
Wreake
Coalville Tri
BADGERS
Shepshed
Ivanhoe
Beaumont
Birstall
Birstall
BADGERS
BADGERS
Hinckley
Wigston
Westend
Shepshed
Wreake
Poplar RC
Poplar RC
Poplar RC
Beaumont
Beaumont
Ivanhoe
Fleckney
Fleckney
Shelton
Wreake
Stilton
Derby Tri
Shepshed
Wreake
Hinckley
BADGERS
Wreake
Shepshed
1485 Tri Club
Shelton
R.Hoggs
R.Hoggs
Poplar RC
BADGERS
Shelton

VL50
VL45
VL40
VL50
VL50
VL45
VL45
VL40
VL40
VL40
VL50

VL40

VL45
VL40
VL50
VL60
VL50
VL45
VL40
VL45
VL60

VL40

VL40
VL45
VL45

VL50
VL45
VL55

VL40
VL50
VL45
VL50
VL50
U20F
VL55
VL45
VL40
VL45
VL55



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

01:05:09

01

:05:11

01:05:14
01:05:22
01:05:40
01:02:42
01:02:56

01

:06:11

01:06:24
01:06:55
01:06:57
01:06:59
01:07:29
01:07:41
01:07:51
01:07:51
01:07:56

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:07:57
:08:19
:08:31
:08:55
:08:55
:10:32
:10:55
01:
:12:15
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:13:25
:13:26
:13:36
01:
01:
:15:08
:15:58
:16:12
:16:19
:16:20
:16:29
:16:30
:17:13

11:14

13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:14
13:14

14:11
14:11

Amy Gasper (Barnes)
Sally Cartwright
Tammy Moulds-Watson
Judith Brand
Gail Bibb
Tracey Morris
Trish McPherson
Gill Rathbone
Ashley Jackson
Katy Groom
Abby Davies
Stacy Robinson
Sheila Carruthers
Anna Casey
Jane Farmer
Leigh Pick
Mandy Restall
Sarah Malone
Carla Crane
Marsha Weale
Hilary Buckley
Jeannette Franklin
Margaret Wan
Rachel Waters
Charlotte Land
Marie Standley
Lisa Barnes
Joanne Hardy
Clare Whetton
Zoe Cope
Leesa Dennis
Fiona Hutton
Nicki Bowman
Alison Rowlands
Karen Holt
Helen Haywood
Theresa Sachell
Lesley Palmer
Angela Monk
Collette Porter
Ramandeep Kaur
Louise Forsdyke(Shearsby)
Elisabeth Gibbs
Surinder Dhanak
Emma Burgin
Lizie Olner

R.Hoggs
Shelton
Hermitage
Hermitage
Coalville Tri
Coalville Tri
Ivanhoe
Birstall
Stilton
Team Anstey
Fleckney
1485 Tri Club
Shepshed
S.Derbyshire
1485 Tri Club
Stilton
BADGERS
Ivanhoe
Desford
Wreake
R.Hoggs
R.Hoggs
Beaumont
Wreake
Shelton
Shelton
BADGERS
BADGERS
BADGERS
BADGERS
BADGERS
BADGERS
BADGERS
Wreake
Wreake
Coalville Tri
BADGERS
BADGERS
Shelton
Coalville Tri
Westend
Westend
Westend
Birstall
Birstall
Fleckney

VL40
VL40

VL70
VL40

VL60
VLG60
VL55

VL70

VL55

VL55
VL45

VL45
VL60
VLG0
VL55
VL50

VL55
VL45

VL40
VL45
VL45
VL40
VL60
VL45
VL50
VL50
VL60
VL55
VL45

VL50
VL45
VL50
VL45



230 01:20:24 Gemma Fisher Derby Tri VL40
231 01:25:05 Randeep Kaur R.Hoggs



Position

8

15

18

19

21

23

40

46

47

112
122
131
143
144
162
163
165
196
214
224
256
272
277
282
286
289
326
328
329
341
343
352

Time
00:36:10
00:36:37
00:36:44
00:36:46
00:36:52
00:37:21
00:38:46
00:39:25
00:39:28
00:42:50
00:43:05
00:43:26
00:44:04
00:44:09
00:45:16
00:45:25
00:45:28
00:47:07
00:48:37
00:49:32
00:51:08
00:51:50
00:51:59
00:52:37
00:52:53
00:53:06
00:58:37
00:58:46
00:58:49
01:01:43
01:02:40
01:09:59

Age Cat

VM40

VM40

U20M

VM45
VM50

VM55

VM65
VM40
VM40
VM65
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM40

Name

Danny Warren
Aaron Chetwynd
David Mcgowan

Jason Molloy

Neil Russell
Adrian Payne
David Hill
Mark Cox
Glyn Broadhurst
Mark Repton

Graham Engley

Robert Dawe
Cameron Barnes

Keir Hardy
Matthew Jackson
Jack Reynolds
Stefan Martin
Colin Lees
Robert Boland
Robert Crow
lan Orton

Bill Gutheridge

Micheal Bailey

Simon Currier

Jared Karim
Alan Argyle
Paul Grubb

Eamon Thawley

Mark Reynolds

Paul Restall
David Dugmore
Peter Black

2nd Claim



Position

36

92

95

97

105
114
124
146
152
153
174
182
200
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
220
221

Time
00:48:26
00:54:51
00:55:22
00:55:28
00:56:43
00:57:47
00:58:39
01:01:08
01:01:39
01:01:43
01:04:04
01:05:01
01:07:56
01:13:10
01:13:11
01:13:12
01:13:13
01:13:13
01:13:14
01:13:14
01:14:11
01:14:11

Age Cat
VL45

VL55
VL45

VL50
VL40
VL40

VL45
VL50
VL45
VL55
VL45

VL40
VL45
VL45
VL40
VL50
VL60

Name

Cheryl Dewis
Anna Dawe
Phillipa Weston
Sharon Jackson
Catherine Hobbs
Judy Parkes
Hannah Craig
Joanne Davies
Jenna Shaw
Kerry Clover
Mandy Stain
Sarah Reynolds
Mandy Restall
Lisa Barnes
Joanne Hardy
Clare Whetton
Zoe Cope
Leesa Dennis
Fiona Hutton
Nicki Bowman
Theresa Sachell
Lesley Palmer

2nd Claim



MEN'S LADIES MIXED
Position  Age Cat Position Age Cat Position  Age Cat
1 8 Danny Warren 1 36 VL45 Cheryl Dewis 1 8 Danny Warren
2 15 Aaron Chetwynd 2 92 Anna Dawe 2 15 Aaron Chetwynd
3 18 David Mcgowan 3 95 VL55 Phillipa Weston 3 18 David Mcgowan
4 19 Jason Molloy 4 97 VL45 Sharon Jackson 4 19 Jason Molloy
5 21 VM40 Neil Russell TOTAL 320 5 21 VM40 Neil Russell
6 23 Adrian Payne 6 23 Adrian Payne
7 40 David Hill 7 47 VM40 Glyn Broadhurst
8 47 VM40 Glyn Broadhurst 1 36 VL45 Cheryl Dewis
TOTAL 191 2 92 Anna Dawe
3 95 VL55 Phillipa Weston
TOTAL 374




